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The Area Agency on Aging District 7, Inc. (AAA7), supports independence, choice and dignity through a number of home and community-based services in the ten 
counties we serve in Ohio.  (Adams, Brown, Gallia, Highland, Jackson, Lawrence, Pike, Ross, Scioto and Vinton).  This list is by no means inclusive of all home and 
community-based resources in Adams County.  Please refer to your local phone directory for additional resources.  For information on cost, availability, and payment 
options/insurance coverage, please contact the individual service provider.

 

Adult Day Service

Emergency 
Response System

Home-Delivered 
Meals

Caregiver Resources

ADT, LLC
Alert 1
Critical Signal Technologies, Inc.
Guardian Medical Monitoring
Lifesafe Security System
MedScope America Corporation
VRI
 

Adams-Brown Counties Economic Opportunities, Inc. - Georgetown

Clossman Catering, LLC
Global Meals
Mom’s Meals

937-378-6041x236
800-553-7393x236
513-942-7744
614-252-1813
877-508-6667

Adams-Brown Counties Economic Opportunities, Inc. - Georgetown

Everyday Home Care, LLC

800-553-7393x258
937-378-6041x258
937-444-1672

Adams-Brown Senior Companion Program

Adams County Senior Citizens Council
Alzheimer’s Association
Caregiver Action Network
Caregiver Support Program - AAA7
Trualta (Online Caregiver Portal)                                                                             aaa7.trualta.com

                               800-553-7393x223
                               937-378-6041x223
                               937-544-3979
                               800-272-3900
                               202-454-3970
                               800-582-7277x215

                                                                                 877-456-1787
                                                                        800-693-5433                                                                              
                                                                        888-557-4462
                                                            888-349-2400 
                                                          800-852-8454
                                                                800-645-2060
                                                          800-860-4230

Adult Day Service (ADS) is a structured day 
program outside of the home for adults.  
Provides supervised activities with hands-on 
assistance as needed. 

Emergency Response System (ERS) is a 
service designed to improve consumer safety 
by providing access to emergency resources 
through the simple push of a button on a 
special device worn by the consumer.  

Home-Delivered Meals is a service designed 
to provide consumers with safe and nutritious 
meals delivered to their home.  

Resources available to assist those providing 
care to individuals. 

Service Name      Service Description              Local Provider/Contact Information

Seaman Senior Nutrition Site
West Union Senior Nutrition Site

Congregate 
Meal Sites

937-386-2454
937-544-3021

Congregate Meal Sites, such as community or 
senior centers, offer a nutritionally balanced 
meal in a welcoming group setting usually during 
weekdays.  Call specific site for days/hours.

 

   



Service Name     Service Description     Local Provider/Contact Information              

Personal Care/
Homemaker

A Loving Heart Home Health Care
Adams-Brown Counties Economic 
Opportunities, Inc. - Georgetown
Adams County Regional Medical Center
Adams County Senior Citizens Council
Alliance Home Health, LLC (Personal Care Only)
Best Choice Personal Care
Care Companions of Ohio
Comfort Home Care
Country Touch Home Care
Everyday Homecare, LLC
Hallmark Health Care, Inc

                                  937-549-4484
                                  937-378-6041x258
                                  800-553-7393x258
                                  937-386-3400
                                  937-544-3979
                                  937-444-7238
                                  937-544-5656
                                  419-756-5800                               
                                  937-779-3035
                                  937-695-6016
                                  937-444-1662
                                  740-353-0202

Additional 
Adams County 
Resources

ADAMHS of Adams-Lawrence-Scioto Counties

Adams-Brown Counties Economic 
Opportunities, Inc.- Georgetown 
Adams-Brown Counties Economic 
Opportunities, Inc.- Winchester
Adams County Family and Children First
Adams County Multi-Purpose Senior Center
Adams County Senior Citizens Council
Adams County Shelter for the Homeless
Adams Metropolitan Housing Authority

Adult Protective Services
Alzheimer’s Association
American Veterans Care Connection (AVCC)
Catholic Social Services/Zanesville Payee Service
Cincinnati Assoc. for the Blind and Visually Impaired
Coalition on Homelessness and Housing in Ohio
Counseling Center of Adams County 
Loved Ones Group
County Board of Developmental Disabilities
County Health Department
County Veterans Service Office
Crisis Center 10-10 Hotline
Deaf Services Center of Portsmouth
Department of Job and Family Services
Eldercare Locator

                              888-354-5648 or                
                                  740-354-5648
                                  800-553-7393x258 or 
                                  937-378-6041x258  
                                  800-233-7891 or                      
                                  937-695-0316
                                  937-725-1853
                                  937-544-7459
                                  937-544-3979
                                  937-544-8164
                                  937-549-2648 or  
                                  937-549-2649
                                  937-544-2371x1739
                                  800-272-3900    
                                  855-601-4770
                                  740-452-5057
                                  513-221-8558
                                  614-280-1984
                                  800-577-6685 or    
                                  740-354-6685
                                  937-544-2574
                                  937-544-5547
                                  937-544-7857
   855-381-1010 or 740-354-1010
                                  740-370-4401
                                  937-544-2371
                                  800-677-1116

Personal Care provides hands-on 
assistance with the tasks involved 
in bathing, dressing 
and grooming.

Homemaker Service provides 
the consumer with assistance 
to maintain a clean and healthy 
environment in the home. 

FRS Counseling
HOME Choice (Ohio Dept. of Medicaid)
Inter-Faith House
Legal Aid Society of Southwest Ohio
NAMI of Ohio (National Alliance on Mental Illness)
National Domestic Violence Hotline
Ohio Attorney General
Ohio Department of Insurance (OSHIIP)
Ohio Domestic Violence Network
Ohio KePRO Medicare Beneficiary Specialist
                                                              Help Line
Ohio Lions Club (Glasses)
Ohio Medicaid Consumer Hotline
Ohio Relay Service (711)                        Speech-to-Speech: 877-750-9097
                                                    Deaf and Hearing Impaired: 800-750-0750
Ohio State Bar Association
Ohio State Legal Services Association
Opportunities for Ohioans w/ Disabilties
Pro Seniors
Shawnee Family Health
St. Francis Catholic Outreach Center
Social Security Administration
Southeastern Ohio Legal Services Portsmouth
Survivors of Suicide Loss Support Group

YWCA Greater Cincinnati

                                         937-779-3030
                                         888-221-1560                                                                
                                         937-544-7141
                                         800-582-2682
                                         800-950-6264
                                         800-799-7233
                                         800-282-0515
                                         800-686-1578
                                         800-934-9840
                                         216-396-7534
                                         855-408-8557
                                         614-539-5060
                                         800-324-8680
                                  
                               
                                         800-282-6556
          800-589-5888 or 614-221-7201
                                         800-686-3323                             
                                         800-488-6070
                                         937-544-5581
                                         740-353-3185
                                         800-772-1213
          800-837-2508 or 740-354-7563
           (Melissa Roby)       937-444-4900 or                               
                                         800-928-4243
          513-732-0450 or 513-241-7090 

Adams-Brown Counties Economic 
Opportunities, Inc. - Georgetown W/C
Adams County Senior Citizens Council W/C
Everyday Homecare, LLC

Transportation
  
937-378-6041x258 
800-553-7393x258
937-544-3979
937-444-1662

Transportation services for the 
consumer to provide access to 
the community and non-emergency 
medical appointments.
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                                     937-378-7150
                                     513-793-6444
                                     937-392-4318
                                     937-402-4101
                                     513-984-9600
                                     937-444-6100
                                     937-549-1843
                                   

 

INVUS Homecare (Personal Care Only)
Maxim Healthcare Services Cincinnati
Ohio Valley Manor Home Health (Personal Care Only)
Personal Home Assistance, LLC
Personal Touch Home Care, Inc.
Senior Homecare Unlimited, LLC (Personal Care Only)
Special Touch Home Care LLC

FRS Transportation Adams County W/C
Portsmouth Ambulance
Unity 1 Home Healthcare

         

      937-779-3212
      740-354-3122      
      740-351-0500

  

Assisted Living 
Facilities

Alpine House
Country Living, Inc. Assisted Living
Heritage Square Assisted Living
National Church Residences - Traditions 
at Bristol Village

Facilities offering an apartment-like 
setting where residents have access to 
staff 24-hours-a-day for help with 
personal care, homemaking, meal 
preparation, medication monitoring and 
assistance, and socialization. 

                                          866-468-7302
                                          740-858-6327
                                          740-456-8245
                                          740-947-2113

W/C - Wheelchair Accessible

                                           937-392-4318      
                                           937-378-2900

Ohio Valley Manor Birch Place Apartments
Ohio Veterans Home Georgetown


