Home and Community-Based Resources | ADAMS COUNTY

Area Agency on Aging District 7, Inc. | 1-800-582-7277 | TTY: 711 | info@aaa7.org | www.aaa7.org

The Area Agency on Aging District 7, Inc. (AAA7), supports independence, choice and dignity through a number of home and community-based services in the ten counties we serve in Ohio. (Adams, Brown, Gallia, Highland, Jackson, Lawrence, Pike, Ross, Scioto and Vinton). This list is by no means inclusive of all home and community-based resources in Adams County. Please refer to your local phone directory for additional resources. For information on cost, availability, and payment options/insurance coverage, please contact the individual service provider.

Service Name	Service Description	Local Provider/Contact Information	
Adult Day Service	Adult Day Service (ADS) is a structured day program outside of the home for adults.	Adams-Brown Counties Economic Opportunities, Inc Georgetown	800-553-7393x258 937-378-6041x258
	Provides supervised activities with hands-on assistance as needed.	Everyday Home Care, LLC	937-444-1672
Caregiver Resources	Resources available to assist those providing	Adams-Brown Senior Companion Program	800-553-7393x223
6	care to individuals.		937-378-6041x223
		Adams County Senior Citizens Council	937-544-3979
		Alzheimer's Association	800-272-3900
		Caregiver Action Network	202-454-3970
		Caregiver Support Program - AAA7	800-582-7277x215
		Trualta (Online Caregiver Portal)	aaa7.trualta.com
Emergency	Emergency Response System (ERS) is a	ADT, LLC	877-456-1787
	service designed to improve consumer safety	Alert 1	800-693-5433
Response System	by providing access to emergency resources	Critical Signal Technologies, Inc.	888-557-4462
	through the simple push of a button on a	Guardian Medical Monitoring	888-349-2400
	special device worn by the consumer.	Lifesafe Security System	800-852-8454
		MedScope America Corporation	800-645-2060
		VRI	800-860-4230
Home-Delivered	<i>Home-Delivered Meals</i> is a service designed to provide consumers with safe and nutritious	Adams-Brown Counties Economic Opportunities, Inc Georgetown	937-378-6041x236 800-553-7393x236
Meals	meals delivered to their home.	Clossman Catering, LLC	513-942-7744
		Global Meals	614-252-1813
		Mom's Meals	877-508-6667
Congregate	Congregate Meal Sites, such as community or	Seaman Senior Nutrition Site	937-386-2454
Meal Sites	senior centers, offer a nutritionally balanced meal in a welcoming group setting usually during weekdays. Call specific site for days/hours.	West Union Senior Nutrition Site	937-544-3021

Service Name	Service Description	Local Provider/Contact Information			
Transportation	Transportation services for the	Adams-Brown Counties Economic	937-378-6041x258	FRS Transportation Adams County w/c	937-779-3212
	consumer to provide access to	Opportunities, Inc Georgetown w/c	800-553-7393x258	Portsmouth Ambulance	740-354-3122
	the community and non-emergency	Adams County Senior Citizens Council w/c	937-544-3979	Unity 1 Home Healthcare	740-351-0500
W/C - Wheelchair Accessible medical ap	medical appointments.	Everyday Homecare, LLC	937-444-1662		
Personal Care/	Personal Care provides hands-on	A Loving Heart Home Health Care	937-549-4484	INVUS Homecare (Personal Care Only)	937-378-7150
ersonal care/	assistance with the tasks involved	Adams-Brown Counties Economic	937-378-6041x258	Maxim Healthcare Services Cincinnati	513-793-6444
Homemaker		Opportunities, Inc Georgetown	800-553-7393x258	Ohio Valley Manor Home Health (Personal Care Only,	
		Adams County Regional Medical Center	937-386-3400	Personal Home Assistance, LLC	937-402-4102
		Adams County Senior Citizens Council	937-544-3979	Personal Touch Home Care, Inc.	513-984-960
	Homemaker Service provides the consumer with assistance to maintain a clean and healthy environment in the home.	Alliance Home Health, LLC (Personal Care Only)		Senior Homecare Unlimited, LLC (Personal Care Only,	
		Best Choice Personal Care	937-544-5656	Special Touch Home Care LLC	937-549-1843
		Care Companions of Ohio	419-756-5800		557 545 104.
		Comfort Home Care			
			937-779-3035		
		Country Touch Home Care	937-695-6016		
		Everyday Homecare, LLC	937-444-1662	-	
		Hallmark Health Care, Inc	740-353-0202		
Assisted Living	Facilities offering an apartment-like setting where residents have access to	Alpine House	866-468-7302	Ohio Valley Manor Birch Place Apartments	937-392-4318
acilities	staff 24-hours-a-day for help with	Country Living, Inc. Assisted Living	740-858-6327	Ohio Veterans Home Georgetown	937-378-2900
acinties	personal care, homemaking, meal	Heritage Square Assisted Living	740-456-8245		
	preparation, medication monitoring and	National Church Residences - Traditions	740-947-2113		
	assistance, and socialization.	at Bristol Village			
Additional		ADAMHS of Adams-Lawrence-Scioto Counties	888-354-5648 or	FRS Counseling	937-779-3030
			740-354-5648	HOME Choice (Ohio Dept. of Medicaid)	888-221-1560
Adams County		Adams-Brown Counties Economic	800-553-7393x258 or	Inter-Faith House	937-544-7141
lesources		Opportunities, Inc Georgetown	937-378-6041x258	Legal Aid Society of Southwest Ohio	800-582-2682
resources		Adams-Brown Counties Economic	800-233-7891 or	NAMI of Ohio (National Alliance on Mental Illness)	800-950-6264
		Opportunities, Inc Winchester	937-695-0316	National Domestic Violence Hotline	800-799-7233
		Adams County Family and Children First	937-725-1853	Ohio Attorney General	800-282-0515
		Adams County Multi-Purpose Senior Center	937-544-7459	Ohio Department of Insurance (OSHIIP)	800-686-1578
		Adams County Senior Citizens Council	937-544-3979 937-544-8164	Ohio Domestic Violence Network Ohio KePRO Medicare Beneficiary Specialist	800-934-9840
		Adams County Shelter for the Homeless	937-549-2648 or	Help Line	216-396-7534
		Adams Metropolitan Housing Authority	937-549-2649	Ohio Lions Club (Glasses)	855-408-8557 614-539-5060
		Adult Protective Services	937-544-2371x1739	Ohio Medicaid Consumer Hotline	800-324-8680
		Alzheimer's Association	800-272-3900	Ohio Relay Service (711) Speech-to-Speech	
		American Veterans Care Connection (AVCC)	855-601-4770	Deaf and Hearing Impaired	
		Catholic Social Services/Zanesville Payee Service	740-452-5057	Ohio State Bar Association	800-282-6556
		Cincinnati Assoc. for the Blind and Visually Impaired		Ohio State Legal Services Association 800-589-5888 or	
		Coalition on Homelessness and Housing in Ohio	614-280-1984	Opportunities for Ohioans w/ Disabilities	800-686-3323
		Counseling Center of Adams County	800-577-6685 or	Pro Seniors	800-488-6070
		Loved Ones Group	740-354-6685	Shawnee Family Health	937-544-5581
		County Board of Developmental Disabilities	937-544-2574	St. Francis Catholic Outreach Center	740-353-3185
		County Health Department	937-544-5547	Social Security Administration	800-772-1213
		County Veterans Service Office	937-544-7857	Southeastern Ohio Legal Services Portsmouth 800-837-2508 O	740-354-7563
		Crisis Center 10-10 Hotline 855-381-1010 o		Survivors of Suicide Loss Support Group (Melissa Roby)	937-444-4900 0
		Deaf Services Center of Portsmouth	740-370-4401		800-928-4243
		Department of Job and Family Services Eldercare Locator	937-544-2371 800-677-1116	YWCA Greater Cincinnati 513-732-0450 or	⁻ 513-241-7090